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SFP+, WDM, 10G, LC, TX/RX=1330/1270nm, 60km 

???????: ??? ???????? 
????: 
???? ?? ???????: 

????: 63090,00 ???.

??????? ?????? ?? ????? ??????  

?????????????: OptiCin  

 

???????? 

SFP+ ?????? ???????????? ??? ???????? ????? ????? ?? 60?? ?? ??????????????? ???????????? ??????. 

??????? ??????????:

- 10GBASE-LR 10G Ethernet

- 1200-SM-LL-L 10G Fiber Channel

???????? ???????????:

- ??????????? ??????? ??????

- 1330?? DFB ?????

- LC ?????? 
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??? ??????? ?? ???? ??????. 
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